astrawalker

SPECIFICATION

ICON + LEVER KNURLED

A68.08.V9.T.KN

KITCHEN SET WITH PULL OUT SPRAY

6 STAR/3.5Lpm WELS RATING

e

290

@40 CUT OUT

@34 CUT OUT ﬂ

FOR TAPS

ARCHITECTURAL BATHWARE | Uncompromising quality, Conceived, designed and made in Australia

MAX BENCH

280

250

@54

260

THICKNESS - 25mm




